Jarné M-BAO "B", "A", "J", "S" - 2.kolo
Bratislava, 6.4.2025

disciplina 11
06.04.2025 - 14:20

Zeny, 100m znak

11 roc. a st.

Startovna listina

rozplavba 1z 11

Kovalikova Hana
Plevikova Ela
Gajdosikova Lucia
Patoprsta Dorota
Suvegova Laura

O~NOULA WN P

rozplavba 3z 11
Kacera Zora
Tlacha€ova Diana
Pojdakova Hana
Valentova Aneta
Stefanidesova Mia
Kacera Adela
Cibulkovd Emma
Kurucovad Ema

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

rozplavba 5z 11
MatloviCova Ema

Kovacova Rebeka
MatiSova Petra
Simkovié Lillien
Krajcovicova ElisSka
Patakova Diana

0 ~NO O WNP

rozplavba 7z 11
Javorkovéa Barbora
Hotova Timea
JankoviCova Ema
Grackova Stellka

Berékova Eliska
Pol¢i¢ Dominika
Tuzinska Daniela

O ~NOULA WNPE

rozplavba 9z 11

Pirk Viktoria
GreCova Timea
Sifrova Katarina
Slovakova Patricia
MartiSova Karolina
HaSanova Nela
Mar€anova Linda
Gibbons Sashka

O~NO O WNEF

rozplavba 11 z 11
BoSanska Svetlana
Zelenakova Lesana
Jur€i Réberta

Szabbova Katarina

1
2
3
4
5
6 Nespalova Bianka
7

8

Koc¢i Vanessa

KasSovicova Michaela

Hrehovcikova Eliska

13
10
14
13

14
13
13
14
12

14
14

14

11
14
13
13
13
13

12
11
11
12
14
12
13
12

13
07
13
10
11
12
10
10

10
11
09

07
06

08

VSKUK
SCDS
VSKUK
VSKUK
SPKPK

XBSSM
MOKPK
MOKPK
AZETA
SPKPK

XBSSM
XBSSM
XBSSM

PKPK

SPKPK
PKPK

XBSSM
SPKPK
SPKPK
XBSSM

PKPK

SPKPK
SPKPK
SPKPK
AZETA
SPKPK
AZETA
PKPK

XBSSM
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
AZETA
AZETA
XBSSM
ROYAL

ORCAB
ORCAB
SPKPK

PKPK
ROYAL

SPKPK

25535

2:11.65
1:56.04
1:48.92
1:46.87
1:47.76
1:55.27
2:03.10
2:12.50

1:37.85

1:36.27
1:35.67
1:36.22
1:36.44
1:37.76
1:37.92

1:32.10
1:31.45
1:29.78
1:29.04
1:29.36
1:31.06
1:31.49
1:32.16

1:23.94
1:23.66
1:22.40
1:21.72
1:21.84
1:23.00
1:23.74
1:24.21

1:15.10
1:13.46
1:11.94

1:11.18
1:12.62

1:15.48

rozplavha 2 z 11
Kakalikova Dorotka
Hollerova Lea

Meliskova Eliska
Moravcova Nina
Vilagi Michaela
Kovacikova Lila

O ~NOULA WN P

rozplavba 4 z 11
Csomorova Natalia

Nogova Stella
Pivkova Lenka
Cvengros Lara
Friova Olivia
Kudelova Nada

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

rozplavba 6 z 11

Simonova Michaela
Belanska Olivia

Sovi¢ova Olivia
Stavinova Hanka
Kakalikova Barbora
Rohutna Eliska

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

rozplavba 8 z 11

Hermelijn Jaydee
Haluskova Lucia
Hlad'ova Bianka

Jindrova Eliska
Holubova Viktoria
Salkovi¢ Olivia

O~NOULA WNPE

rozplavba 10z 11
Melnikova Karolina
Céakova Alzbeta
Flimelova Petra
Mikéczi Lili
Briedova Nela
Hulinova Hana
Hupkova Ema
Letkovéa Lara

O~NO O WNPEF

Vicianova Emma Karolina

Kelecsényi Tamara Hilda

Szabo6ova Magdaléna

StefuSova Alexandra

Chlebekova Alexandra

Nahalkova Alexandra

14
11
12

12

14
14

14

12
13
08

14
14

14
13
10
13
14
14
11
11

12
11
09
09
12
12
11
13

09
10
11
07
12
09
09
10

SPKPK
ORCAB
VSKUK

PKPK
SPKPK
SPKPK
VSKUK

SPKPK

SPKPK
SPKPK
SCSC
MOKPK
SPKPK
PKPK

PKPK
ORCAB
SPKPK
PKPK
ORCAB
ORCAB
SPKPK
SPKPK

XBSSM
XBSSM
ROYAL
SPKPK

SPKPK

XBSSM
VSKUK
ROYAL

XBSSM
ORCAB
AZETA
XBSSM
XBSSM
XBSSM
XBSSM
XBSSM

55335 3373

1:46.66

1:40.08
1:39.63
1:39.87
1:40.54
1:45.72
1:46.75

1:35.57
1:35.34
1:32.33
1:32.16
1:32.27
1:34.61
1:35.41
1:35.64

1:26.35
1:26.12
1:26.00
1:25.43
1:25.83
1:26.12
1:26.24
1:28.51

1:21.11
1:18.47
1:17.08
1:16.06
1:16.14
1:18.22
1:18.94
1:21.19
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